M/s Piyush Colonisers Limited
(Company under CIRP)

List of Operational Creditors (Operational Creditors in terms of Regulation 7) as updated on 31st July, 2023

This list supersedes all earlier lists in this category

Sr. No. Name of claimant

Amount Claimed
(Rs.)

Amount Finally
Admitted (Rs)

Operational Creditors (Govt. dues)

=

The recovery Officer, EPFO

176,329,366

176,329,366

Income Tax Department

19,448,247,554

19,397,766,246

1,078,779,126

1,078,779,126

2
3[Director Town & Country Planning (DTCP)
4|Income Tax Officer (TDS Ward 76(3)

936,421

936,421

5|HVAT- Office of Dy. Excise & Taxation Commissioner 197,212,495 197,212,495
6|Executive Engineer HSVP DIVN 1, Faridabad-HUDA 6,856,000 6,856,000
Total Operational Creditors-Govt Dues 20,908,360,962 20,857,879,654




