M/s Piyush Colonisers Limited

(Company under CIRP)

List of Operational Creditors (Operational Creditors in terms of Regulation 7) as updated on 31st July, 2023

This list supersedes all earlier lists in this category

Sr. No.	Name of claimant	Amount Claimed	Amount Finally
		(Rs.)	Admitted (Rs)
Operational Creditors (Govt. dues)			
1	The recovery Officer, EPFO	176,329,366	176,329,366
2	Income Tax Department	19,448,247,554	19,397,766,246
3	Director Town & Country Planning (DTCP)	1,078,779,126	1,078,779,126
4	Income Tax Officer (TDS Ward 76(3)	936,421	936,421
5	HVAT- Office of Dy. Excise & Taxation Commissioner	197,212,495	197,212,495
6	Executive Engineer HSVP DIVN 1, Faridabad-HUDA	6,856,000	6,856,000
	Total Operational Creditors-Govt Dues	20,908,360,962	20,857,879,654